
2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 1

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 18 - Fullblood Doe Kids (0-3 months) # of Head: 5

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 186

2025-12-15 SH903 Sheza 

Peach

11000168 MC:840003

301936413

MC:84000330

1936413

Elizabeth 

Reed

Elizabeth Reed Diana,TX 70634

____ 185

2025-12-15 SH903 Creme 

Brulee

11000166 MC:840003

301936412

MC:84000330

1936412

Elizabeth 

Reed

Elizabeth Reed Diana,TX 70634

____ 180

2025-12-06 Qui14 Little 

Red Riding 

Hood

11000752 LE: R001 RE: QUI14 Sarah Quinn Sarah Quinn New 

Braunfels,TX

74982

____ 10

2025-12-05 BGR Ruthem 

OP Train 

1102126 LE:R017 RE:BGR Maddie 

Boyd 

Maddie Boyd Merkel,TX 54291

____ 193

2025-12-02 LJR17jaina's off 

the rails

11001320 LE:R298 RE:LJR17 Logan 

Richmond

Logan Richmond Lampasas,TX 80200

Class 19 - Fullblood Doe Kids (3-6 months) # of Head: 10

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 220

2025-11-06 MMLR Daisy 

Mae

11001210 LE: R126 RE: MMLR Dallie Mae 

Tucker

Dallie Mae 

Tucker

Lampasas,TX 105340

____ 77 2025-10-19 TKGB Melody 10998857 LE:R65 RE:TKGB Piper Fisher Piper Fisher Hominy,OK 46373

____ 133

2025-10-12 7CMKK Hera 10998386 LE: R33 RE: 7CMKK MacKenzi 

Koepke

MacKenzi 

Koepke

Matador,TX 81567

____ 21

2025-09-24 mmlr pretty 

beyond the law

10998020 LE:R91 RE:MMLR Ronda 

Bridges

B4 boers Lometa,TX 41228

____ 137

2025-09-20 Knox's Whisper 

N White Pepper

10998685 LE:R164 RE:KNOXL Knox Show 

Goats

Knox Larner Weatherford,TX 52862

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 2

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 19 - Fullblood Doe Kids (3-6 months) # of Head: 10

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 139

2025-09-20 Knox's Whisper 

N Pepper Corn

10998684 LE:R162 RE:KNOXL Knox Show 

Goats

Knox Larner Weatherford,TX 52862

____ 172

2025-09-13 CNWT Newton 

Boers You 

Oughta Know

10999111 LE: R110 RE: CNWT Clayton 

Newton

Clayton Newton Decker,IN 69132

____ 159

2025-09-05 RORI R954 11000560 LE:R954 RE:P1 Sammy 

Lerena 

Red Oak Ranch Lipan,TX 30573

____ 217

2025-09-04 Teel genetics 

first class

10998985 LE:R13 RE:Teel Noah Teel Noah Teel wellston,OK 29986

____ 49

2025-09-03 MADI-TRV 

Bulloney

11001332 LE:R069 RE:MADI Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

Class 20 - Fullblood Doe Kids (6-9 months) # of Head: 14

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 1

2025-07-15 BGOP BACARDI 10996912 LE:R117 RE:BG0P Alyssa 

Alford

K'lea Alford Weatherford,TX 101131

____ 103

2025-07-07 2HJK CoCo 

Pebbles 

10998142 LE:R07 RE:2HJK Kadi-Ann 

Harris

Kadi-Ann Harris Lampasas,TX 64179

____ 146

2025-07-03 cld1 tangertree 

shout hallelujah

10997515 LE:R16 RE:CLD1 Tripp 

Lazarus

Charley Ann 

Quartararo

Pine Grove,LA 106013

____ 81

2025-06-30 HUSH HUSH 

SWEET 

CHARLOTTE

10995438 LE:R41 RE:64J Addie 

Frazier

Addie Frazier Abilene,TX 104979

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 3

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 20 - Fullblood Doe Kids (6-9 months) # of Head: 14

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 216

2025-06-25 Teel genetics 

dirty little 

secret

10998988 LE:R15 RE:Teel Noah Teel Noah Teel wellston,OK 29986

____ 67

2025-06-25 DK512 Dance 

with the Devil

11001589 MC: 

840003285

124192

MC: 

84000328512

4192

Krystal 

Fields 

Krystal Fields Azle,TX 71572

____ 31

2025-06-20 PCSG Paint The 

Town Red

10997973 LE:R106 RE:PCSG Bailey 

Brumfield 

Bailey Bainbridge,OH 57705

____ 50

2025-06-18 LMX Hunt's 

Nightinagle

11002042 LE:134 RE:LMX Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

____ 230

2025-06-18 West Fork 

Farms Executive 

Chic

10999278 MC:840003

277852492

MC Lynnzae Van 

Wyk 

Lynnzae Van 

Wyk 

Saint James,MN 62746

____ 222

2025-06-16 T4WD Tiny 

Splash of Socks

10992680 LE: R03 RE: T4WD Wyatt 

Tucker

Wyatt Tucker Lampasas,TX 79420

____ 14

2025-06-14 64J BGR The 

4th Theory 

11001262 LE:R008 RE:BGR Maddie 

Boyd 

Maddie Boyd Merkel,TX 54291

____ 156

2025-06-08 RORI Whiskey 

Time

10995153 LE:R939 RE:P1 Sammy 

Lerena 

Red Oak Ranch Lipan,TX 30573

____ 214

2025-06-04 Teel genetics 

mammacite

10998578 LE:R27 RE:Teel Noah Teel Noah Teel wellston,OK 29986

____ 233

2025-06-02 TWALK Creme 

Saver

10996091 LE: R64 RE: TWALK Tegan 

Walker

Tegan Walker Michigantown,I

N

78395

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 4

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 21 - Fullblood Doe Kids (9-12 months) # of Head: 22

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 194

2025-05-25 GGTX 

windtalker

10995410 840003253

781557

84000325378

1557

Logan 

Richmond

Logan Richmond Lampasas,TX 80200

____ 111

2025-05-25 Orbit City Betsy 

McBobblehead

10995707 LR: R426 RE: OCFBG Victoria 

Hopkins

Victoria Hopkins Manvel,TX 105104

____ 101

2025-05-09 2HJK Charming 

Stripper

10998136 LE:R08 RE:2HJK Jennifer 

Harris

Jonathan Harris Lampasas,TX 58427

____ 25

2025-04-29 tkgb fox news 10993818 LE:R56 RE:TKGB Presley 

Brown

Presley Brown Forestburg,TX 70851

____ 100

2025-04-29 KAAL BOER 

GOATS BRUSH 

WAR

10994940 LE:R822 LE:KAALB Art Gutierrez Arturo Gutierrez Needville,TX 71882

____ 164

2025-04-17 rlym here 

comes the 

storm 

10993174 LE:R7 RE:RLYM Reily 

Mitchell

Charley Ann 

Quartararo

Denham 

Springs, LA,LA

73267

____ 19

2025-04-15 mmlr lacy 

dreams

10998014 LE:R71 RE:MMLR Ronda 

Bridges

B4 boers Lometa,TX 41228

____ 66

2025-04-10 Orbit City's 

Punk In Drublic

10995601 LE:R30 RE:OCFBG Madeline 

Edwards

Madeline 

Edwards

Manvel,TX 70805

____ 91

2025-04-09 MSG3 JUST 

BUNNY

10991231 LE:R307 RE:MSG3 kristin voss 

greenburg

jordan greenbug Lampasas,TX 80936

____ 205

2025-03-31 jssg LOVE2 

labubu

10995260 LE:R420 RE:JSSG JUSTIN 

STUART

JUSTIN STUART Bridgeport,TX 33682

____ 212

2025-03-28 Teel genetics 

riahanna

10994194 LE:R8 RE:Teel Noah Teel Noah Teel wellston,OK 29986

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 5

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 21 - Fullblood Doe Kids (9-12 months) # of Head: 22

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 4

2025-03-24 Basford's Far 

Behind 

10989747 LE:R15 RE:EKB1 Bretton 

Basford

Bretton Basford Pennville,IN 50988

____ 11

2025-03-19 Blue Gainey's 

Regina 

10996738 LE:R005 RE:BGR Maddie 

Boyd 

Maddie Boyd Merkel,TX 54291

____ 39

2025-03-14 CFRMS 

TROUBLED 

PISTOL ANNIE

10992262 LE:R102 RE:CFRMS Case 

Carpenter

 Case Carpenter Nocona,TX 76900

____ 125

2025-03-12 8262 Manila 

Luzon

10999134 LE:R207 RE:8262 Wyatt 

Stevens

Wyatt Stevens Zephyr,TX 49649

____ 114

2025-03-10 CLD1 Sweet 

Cherry Coke 

10996260 LE:R45 RE:CLD1 Kamryn 

Hudspeth

Kamryn 

Hudspeth

Denham 

Springs,LA

101907

____ 213

2025-03-08 KMSL RORI 

12914

10995169 LE:R914 RE:KMSL Noah Teel Noah Teel wellston,OK 29986

____ 148

2025-03-08 KMSL RORI 

R924

10995164 LE:R924 RE:KMSL Sammy 

Lerena 

Sammy Lerena- 

Kenny Elwood 

Lipan,TX 48490

____ 171

2025-03-05 CNWT Newton 

Boers Change 

My Mind

10987246 LE:R102 RE: CNWT Clayton 

Newton

Clayton Newton Decker,IN 69132

____ 107

2025-03-03 HEFBG Sexxy 

Red

10984548 LE: R2 RE: HEFBG Addilyn 

Hefner

Addilyn Hefner Lebanon,IN 68179

____ 188

2025-03-02 SH903 Katniss 10984442 MC:840003

272794982

MC:84000327

2794982

Elizabeth 

Reed

Elizabeth Reed Diana,TX 70634

____ 106 2025-03-02 HEFBG Glorilla 10984556 LE: R4 RE: FEFBG Lizzie Hefner Lizzie Hefner Lebanon,IN 68178

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 6

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 22 - GRAND CHAMPION JUNIOR FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 23 - RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 24 - Fullblood Yearling Does (12-16 months) # of Head: 22

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 122

2025-02-19 8262 WAR 

ANTHEM

10994430 LE:R025 RE:8262 Mandy 

Jordan

mandy jordan Lampasas,TX 102577

____ 79

2025-02-18 RMA2 Wild 

rose 

10986643 LE:R18 RE:RMA2 Piper Fisher Piper Fisher Hominy,OK 46373

____ 2

2025-02-11 DCDF 

DARRACH'S 

BLONDIE

10985866 LE:R25 RE:DCDF K'lea Alford K'lea Alford Weatherford,TX 101131

____ 52

2025-02-03 MADI-TRV 

Chickie - Joe

10988479 LE:R008 RE:MADI Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

____ 224

2025-01-31 MMLR Trumps 

Pirate Sister

10985226 LE: R26 RE: MMLR Wyatt 

Tucker

Wyatt Tucker Lampasas,TX 79420

____ 121

2025-01-30 MMLR TEXAS 

FERRARI

10992232 LE:R22 RE:MMLR Mandy 

Jordan

mandy jordan Lampasas,TX 102577

____ 120

2025-01-29 LRMM TEXAS 

LEXUS

10992231 LE:R17 RE:LRMM Mandy 

Jordan

mandy jordan Lampasas,TX 102577

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 7

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 24 - Fullblood Yearling Does (12-16 months) # of Head: 22

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 92

2025-01-25 MMLR 10984598 LE:R2 RE:MMLR jordan 

greenburg

jordan 

greenburg

Lampasas,TX 80936

____ 201

2025-01-12 2CEB SPRKY 

Flashback

10998170 LE:2503 RE:2CCB Tyler Sparks Tyler Sparks West Union,OH 67343

____ 174

2025-01-07 RBMG Smoke 

on the Water

10986396 LE: R517 RBMG Clayton 

Newton

Clayton Newton Decker,IN 69132

____ 158

2025-01-01 RAE4 Party In 

The Back 

10982646 LE:R299 RE:RAE4 Sammy 

Lerena 

Red Oak Ranch Lipan,TX 30573

____ 51

2024-12-16 MADI_TRV 

Oneida 

10996839 LE:P055 RE:MADI Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

____ 95

2024-12-16 lrmm hellen on 

wheels

10979277 LE:P91 Re:LRMM Jewel 

Groves

Jewel Groves Lometa,TX 70108

____ 59

2024-12-12 DRLS Zoe P11 10992482 LE:P11 RE:DRLS Hayden 

Daigle

Hayden Daigle Gonzales,LA 62493

____ 115

2024-12-12 DRLS Ellise P12 10992464 LE:P12 RE:DRLS Kamryn 

Hudspeth

Kamryn 

Hudspeth

Denham 

Springs,LA

101907

____ 204

2024-12-11 lcrgjssg plain 

jane

11000307 LE:P416 RE:LCRG JUSTIN 

STUART

JUSTIN STUART Bridgeport,TX 33682

____ 57

2024-12-10 CHNL India InK 10995526 LE:P035 RE:CHNL Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

____ 189

2024-12-03 8262 Believe in 

Majik

10983893 MC:840003

272794977

MC:84000327

2794977

Elizabeth 

Reed

Elizabeth Reed Diana,TX 70634

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 8

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 24 - Fullblood Yearling Does (12-16 months) # of Head: 22

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 44

2024-11-25 MCR Do I Have 

Your Attention

10994041 LE: P2445 RE: MCR Ervin 

Chavana

Ervin Chavana Boerne,TX 526

____ 37

2024-11-24 MCR JADED 

HABIT

10994401 LE:P2446 RE:MCR Case 

Carpenter

Case Carpenter Nocona,TX 76900

____ 223

2024-11-24 MCR Your 

Attention 

Please

10994402 LE: P2448 RE: MCR Wyatt 

Tucker

Wyatt Tucker Lampasas,TX 79420

____ 47

2024-11-15 Foxden Farm 

Krystyna 

10983783 LE:P188 RE:FDF3 Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trever & Lahna 

Fox

Henryetta,OK 53613

Class 25 - Fullblood Yearling Does (16-20 months) # of Head: 12

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 154

2024-10-23 RORI Lady of 

Power

10978725 LE:P882 RE:P1 Sammy 

Lerena 

Red Oak Ranch Lipan,TX 30573

____ 94

2024-10-17 mmlr celeste 10979954 LE:P73 RE:MMLR Jewel 

Groves

Jewel Groves Lometa,TX 70108

____ 235

2024-10-07 TWALK 

Operative Diva

10976333 LE: P130 TWALK Tegan 

Walker

Tegan Walker Michigantown,I

N

78395

____ 211

2024-09-25 Teel genetics 

mary kate

10977789 LE:P20 RE:Teel Noah Teel Noah Teel wellston,OK 29986

____ 71

2024-09-19 TBBGF Jays 

Strike It Up

10980674 LE: P66 RE: TBBGF Krystal 

Fields 

Krystal Fields Azle,TX 71572

____ 76

2024-09-17 TKGB Whiskey 

Lilly 

10979354 LE:P31 RE:TKGB Piper Fisher Piper Fisher Hominy,OK 46373

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 9

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 25 - Fullblood Yearling Does (16-20 months) # of Head: 12

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 219 2024-09-09 MMLR Doralia 10981889 LE:P63 MMLR Ava Tessier Ava Tessier Edna,TX 104403

____ 54

2024-09-05 MADI-TRV 

Kimmy Joe

10986289 LE:P032 RE:MADI Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

____ 72

2024-09-05 Madi-TRV 

Kasha Joe

10984794 LE: P031 RE: Madi Krystal 

Fields 

Krystal Fields Azle,TX 71572

____ 26

2024-09-04 chnl crystal ball 10984958 LE:P030 RE:CHNL Presley 

Brown

Presley Brown Forestburg,TX 70851

____ 227

2024-09-03 PF08 Feel the 

Love

10979452 LE:P75 RE:PF08 Lynnzae Van 

Wyk

Lynnzae Van 

Wyk

Saint James,MN 62746

____ 209

2024-07-28 CASS 

Sarsaparilla 

10974347 LE:P29 RE:CASS Shaniah 

Mills

Shaniah Mills Hillsboro,TX 79501

Class 26 - Fullblood Two Year Old Does (20-24 months) # of Head: 7

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 5

2024-06-14 Basford's Lady 

on the Right

10976449 LE:P14 RE:BTB3 Bretton 

Basford

Bretton Basford Pennville,IN 50988

____ 167

2024-03-15 rlym calista 10976267 LE:P4 RE:RLYM Reily 

Mitchell

Charley Ann 

Quartararo

Denham 

Springs, LA,LA

73267

____ 161

2024-03-15 KMSCRORI 

Hevi On The 

Blonde

10977813 LE:P866 RE:KMSC Sammy 

Lerena 

Sammy Lerena- 

Kenny Elwood

Lipan,TX 48490

____ 42

2024-03-13 MCR Mimosa 10966954 LE: P2406 RE: MCR Ervin 

Chavana

Ervin Chavana Boerne,TX 526

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 10

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 26 - Fullblood Two Year Old Does (20-24 months) # of Head: 7

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 73 2024-03-09 TKGB Affinity 10963642 LE:P06 RE:TKGB Piper Fisher Piper Fisher Hominy,OK 46373

____ 58

2024-03-04 Orbit City's 

Salmon

10969345 LE:P282 RE:OLFBG Riley Coco Riley Coco Martindale,TX 10969345

____ 83

2024-03-04 OWLS Shocking 

Glow 

10963787 LE:P2 RE:OWLS John Fregia John Fregia Liberty,TX 80261

Class 27 - GRAND CHAMPION YEARLING FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 28 - RESERVE CHAMPION YEARLING FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 29 - Fullblood Three Year Old Does (24-36 months) # of Head: 1

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 126

2023-03-02 2Farms One 

Night In 

Burbank 

10943293 LE:M2302 RE:2Farm Casey 

Stevens

Casey Stevens Zephyr,TX 47874

Class 30 - Fullblood Aged Does (36 months and older) # of Head: 15

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 62

2023-02-05 JBC13 Gansters 

Coin

10945839 LE: N03 RE: JBC13 Caden Davis Caden Davis Krum,TX 80972

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 11

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 30 - Fullblood Aged Does (36 months and older) # of Head: 15

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 20

2023-01-13 mmlr queen of 

boogie

10936491 LE:N27 RE:MMLR Ronda 

Bridges

Morgan Bridges Lometa,TX 41228

____ 196

2022-12-02 JRM2 Blue 

Square Special

10928767 LE:M27 RE:JRM2 Logan 

Richmond

Logan Richmond Lampasas,TX 80200

____ 65

2022-10-23 CTDT Show Me 

The Love

10927780 LE:M20 RE:CTDT James 

Deniston

James Deniston Gravette,AR 78399

____ 134

2022-06-19 7 Circle Miss 

Motley

10931447 LE: M08 RE: 7CKB MacKayli 

Koepke

MacKayli Koepke Matador,TX 81566

____ 140

2022-05-02 IDA's Sonic 

Boom Whisper

10909063 LE:L41 RE:IJF Knox Show 

Goats

Knox Larner Weatherford,TX 52862

____ 179

2022-03-15 SRGB Uproar 

Queen

10921487 LR: M05 RE: SRGB Sarah Quinn Sarah Quinn New 

Braunfels,TX

74982

____ 56

2021-11-12 MADI-TRV 

Dirty Velma

10892517 LE:L004 RE:MADI Trevor & 

Maddie 

Clemens

Trevor & Maddie 

Clemens

Henryetta,OK 22888

____ 70

2021-09-14 TKGB Berry 

Blast

10898893 LE: L42 RE: TKGB Krystal 

Fields 

Krystal Fields Azle,TX 71572

____ 36

2021-03-20 TGF4 FOUR T'S 

FIRY JOULE

10873336 LE:L03 RE:TGF4 Case 

Carpenter

Case Carpenter Nocona,TX 76900

____ 6

2021-01-02 Money Doesn't 

Grow on Trees

108660038 LE:L02 RE:BTB3 Bretton 

Basford

Bretton Basford Pennville,IN 50988

____ 28

2020-04-09 MADI/TRV 

After Chick 

10843523 LE:K063 RE:MADI Bailey 

Brumfield

Bailey Brumfield Bainbridge,OH 57705

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 12

Fullblood Boer Does
Department - Open Boer 

Goat

Class 30 - Fullblood Aged Does (36 months and older) # of Head: 15

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____ 215

2020-03-21 AABE Destined 

to win

10874409 LE:52K RE:AABG Megan 

Elwood

Radiant Reds- 

Kenny & Megan 

Elwood

wellston,OK 39682

____ 105

2018-04-15 RR1 Yabu's 

Flash

10792620 LE:H106 RE:RR1 Kadi-Ann 

Harris

Kadi-Ann Harris Lampasas,TX 64179

____ 210

2016-12-09 MCR Little 

Something 

Something

107734342 LE:F1651 MCR Lauryn 

Sutton

Lauryn Sutton Hillsboro,TX 55747

Class 31 - GRAND CHAMPION SENIOR FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 32 - RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 33 - OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

Class 34 - OVERALL RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION FULLBLOOD DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo

Bred & 

Owned Exhibitor Owner City, State ABGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:33:02 AM


